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RT: 0.00 - 22.01
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NL: 4.34E8
Base Peak m/z= 100.00000-1500.00000 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Pbistriata20

NL: 1.24E6
Base Peak m/z= 239.13837-239.14077 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Pbistriata20

NL: 9.96E2
Base Peak m/z= 120.07310-120.07430 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Pbistriata20

NL: 3.40E5
Base Peak m/z= 50.00000-1500.00000 F: 
FTMS + p ESI d Full ms2 239.10@hcd35.00 
[50.00-260.00]  MS Pbistriata20

Pbistriata20#4230-4258 RT:
F: FTMS + p ESI d Full ms2 239.10 ...
m/z= 50.00000-1000.00000

m/z Intensity Relativem/z Intensity Relative
  86.09702  155590.2    91.76
 103.12341  114675.0    67.63
 124.01487     963.6     0.57
 129.10249    1246.8     0.74
 137.02340  169555.8   100.00
 222.11266   42207.0    24.89
 239.13900   61775.1    36.43

60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
m/z

0

20

40

60

80

100
0

20

40

60

80

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

114.07359

239.13875

234.99995
143.03951

130.06496

229.99458188.07045171.99283107.04945

137.02340
86.09702

103.12341

239.13900
222.11266

129.10249

NL: 1.56E6
Pbistriata20#4243  RT: 
10.32  AV: 1 T: FTMS + p 
ESI Full lock ms 
[100.00-1500.00] 

NL: 1.67E5
Pbistriata20#4228-4262  
RT: 10.29-10.36  AV: 6 F: 
FTMS + p ESI d Full ms2 
239.10@hcd35.00 
[50.00-260.00] 


